
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   California 346  348       694  -26 
5  2   Fresno State 361  355       716  -4 
3  3   Arizona 357  361       718  -2 

11  4   Northwestern 367  352       719  -1 
2  T5   Brigham Young 356  367       723  +3 

T14  T5   Oregon 369  354       723  +3 
6  T7   UC Santa Barbara 362  362       724  +4 

T9  T7   Colorado State  366  358       724  +4 
T7  9   Oregon State  364  361       725  +5 
T9  10   Kansas State 366  360       726  +6 
4  11   UC Irvine 360  368       728  +8 

T12  12   Pacific 368  362       730  +10 
T7  13   Nevada 364  367       731  +11 

T12  14   Hawaii 368  365       733  +13 
T14  15   Sacramento State  369  365       734  +14 
16  16   Cal Poly  376  370       746  +26 
17  17   Utah 377  379       756  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Michael Kim  California  68  65       133  -11   
1 T2   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  66  71       137  -7   

T11 T2   Michael Weaver  California  69  68       137  -7   
T4 T2   Brandon Hagy  California  68  69       137  -7   
T2 5   Allan Jun  UC Irvine  67  71       138  -6   
T17 T6   Jonathan Woo  Oregon  71  69       140  -4   
T4 T6   Glen Scher  UC Santa Barbara  68  72       140  -4   
T4 T6   Zachary Blair  Brigham Young  68  72       140  -4   
T39 T9   Kirby Pettitt  Colorado State  73  68       141  -3   
T26 T9   Curtis Yonke  Kansas State  72  69       141  -3   
T2 T9   Pete Fernandez  UC Irvine  67  74       141  -3   
T26 T9   Matthew Negri  Northwestern  72  69       141  -3   
T39 T9   Byron Meth  Pacific  73  68       141  -3   
T17 T9   Ryan Mulvany  Nevada  71  70       141  -3   
T4 T9   Troix Tonkham  Fresno State  68  73       141  -3   
T17 T16   Brett Silvernail  UC Santa Barbara  71  71       142  -2   
T14 T16   Dylan Healey  Arizona  70  72       142  -2   
T26 T16   Cole Nygren  Cal Poly  72  70       142  -2   
T51 T16   Cameron Harrell  Colorado State  74  68       142  -2   
T11 T16   Joel Stalter  California  69  73       142  -2   
T4 T16   Erik Oja  Arizona  68  74       142  -2   
T26 T22   Nicholas Losole  Northwestern  72  71       143  -1   
T26 T22   Ryan Williams  Sacramento State  72  71       143  -1   
T26 T22   Zach Foushee  Oregon  72  71       143  -1   
T39 T25   Andrew Whalen  Northwestern  73  71       144  E   
T17 T25   Rufie Fessler  Fresno State  71  73       144  E   
T14 T25   Matt Rawitzer  Oregon State  70  74       144  E   
T39 T25   Kory Harrell  Colorado State  73  71       144  E   
T26 T25   Trent Redfern  Arizona  72  72       144  E   
T11 T25   Jordan Hammer  Brigham Young  69  75       144  E   
T51 T25   Jack Perry  Northwestern  74  70       144  E   
T26 T25   Nainoa Calip  Hawaii  72  72       144  E   
T14 T25   Justin Keiley  Brigham Young  70  74       144  E   
T39 T34   Tyler Parker  Oregon  73  72       145  +1   
T17 T34   Marshall Colby  UC Santa Barbara  71  74       145  +1   
T69 T34   Johnny Partridge  Fresno State  76  69       145  +1   
T51 T34   Jordan Swanson  Sacramento State  74  71       145  +1   
T39 T34   Ryan Kuroiwa  Hawaii  73  72       145  +1   
T26 T34   James Yoon  California  72  73       145  +1   
T58 T34   Sulman Raza  Oregon  75  70       145  +1   
T26 T34   Matt Green  Kansas State  72  73       145  +1   
T39 T42   SeungJae Maeng  Pacific  73  73       146  +2   
T58 T42   Travis Russell  UC Irvine  75  71       146  +2   
T69 T42   Tyler Carlson  Oregon State  76  70       146  +2   

T17 T42   Kyle Weldon  Kansas State  71  75       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T81 T42   Jack Mulroy  Fresno State  77  69       146  +2   
T39 T42   Max Homa  California  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T42   Jordan Weir  Sacramento State  72  74       146  +2   
T58 T42   Nate Jessup  Fresno State  75  71       146  +2   
T58 T42   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  75  71       146  +2   
T58 T51   Brenden Redfern  Arizona  75  72       147  +3   
T51 T51   David Klaudt  Kansas State  74  73       147  +3   
T81 T51   David Saka  Hawaii  77  70       147  +3   
T81 T51   Daniel Wood  Kansas State  77  70       147  +3   
T69 T51   Benson Liu  Arizona  76  71       147  +3   
T81 T51   Daniel Russell *  Fresno State  77  70       147  +3   
T51 T51   Mike Jurca  Brigham Young  74  73       147  +3   
T81 T58   Joshua Jamieson  Northwestern  77  71       148  +4   
T17 T58   Rich Gilkey  Fresno State  71  77       148  +4   
T69 T58   Tyler Smith  UC Santa Barbara  76  72       148  +4   
T69 T58   Gentry Hicks  Utah  76  72       148  +4   
T51 T58   Owen Taylor  Sacramento State  74  74       148  +4   
T39 T58   Eric Sugimoto  Pacific  73  75       148  +4   
T26 T58   Cory Oride  Hawaii  72  76       148  +4   
T69 T58   Alex Edfort  Pacific  76  72       148  +4   
T26 T66   Juan Pablo Hernandez  Arizona  72  77       149  +5   
T17 T66   Benjamin Bankhead  Utah  71  78       149  +5   
T4 T66   Brian Knoll  Nevada  68  81       149  +5   
T39 T66   Drew Bender  Pacific  73  76       149  +5   
T69 T66   Jordan Epstein  UC Santa Barbara  76  73       149  +5   
T58 T66   Devon Purser  Brigham Young  75  74       149  +5   
T81 T66   Andrew Cornella  Nevada  77  72       149  +5   
T58 T66   Grant Martens  Cal Poly  75  74       149  +5   
T17 T66   Jordan Wetsch  Colorado State  71  78       149  +5   
T58 T75   Scott Yamashita  Hawaii  75  75       150  +6   
T93 T75   Brandon McIver  Oregon  78  72       150  +6   
T39 T75   Camden Price  Cal Poly  73  77       150  +6   
T69 T75   Joe Parkinson  Brigham Young  76  74       150  +6   
T93 T75   Gustavo Chuang  Nevada  78  72       150  +6   
T39 T75   Taylor Knoll  Nevada  73  77       150  +6   
T69 T75   Bennett Lavin  Northwestern  76  74       150  +6   
T69 T75   Scott Patterson  Cal Poly  76  74       150  +6   
T51 T75   Michael Yang  UC Irvine  74  76       150  +6   
T58 T84   Daniel Engle  Utah  75  76       151  +7   
T81 T84   Parker Edens  Colorado State  77  74       151  +7   
T81 T84   Kevin Andrews  Pacific  77  74       151  +7   
T58 T84   Kit Carson  Nevada  75  76       151  +7   

T58 T88   Dominic Kieffer  Colorado State  75  77       152  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T81 T88   Aaron Beverly  Sacramento State  77  75       152  +8   
T93 T90   Chris Tedesco  Oregon State  78  75       153  +9   
T81 T90   Brian Jung  Oregon State  77  76       153  +9   
T81 T90   Dominic Lingua  UC Santa Barbara  77  76       153  +9   
T99 T90   Brandon Kida  Utah  79  74       153  +9   
T81 T90   Mickey Chan  UC Irvine  77  76       153  +9   
T69 T95   Thomas Yamashita  Hawaii  76  78       154  +10   
T93 T95   Ben Juffer  Kansas State  78  76       154  +10   
T93 T97   Robbie Ziegler  Oregon  78  77       155  +11   
T69 T97   Joe Webber  Utah  76  79       155  +11   

T101 T97   Alex Romo  Cal Poly  80  75       155  +11   
T99 T100   Troy Sweeney *  Fresno State  79  78       157  +13   
T93 T100   Jacob Schulze  UC Irvine  78  79       157  +13   

T101 102   Keenan Nelson *  Fresno State  80  78       158  +14   
T101 103   Brent Pollock  Utah  80  82       162  +18   
T101 104   Justin Haley  Cal Poly  80  85       165  +21   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 California -26 346 348 694

1 Michael Kim -11 68 65 133
T2 Michael Weaver -7 69 68 137
T2 Brandon Hagy -7 68 69 137

T16 Joel Stalter -2 69 73 142
T34 James Yoon +1 72 73 145
T42 Max Homa +2 73 73 146

2 Fresno State -4 361 355 716

T9 Troix Tonkham -3 68 73 141
T25 Rufie Fessler E 71 73 144
T34 Johnny Partridge +1 76 69 145
T42 Nate Jessup +2 75 71 146
T42 Jack Mulroy +2 77 69 146
T58 Rich Gilkey +4 71 77 148

3 Arizona -2 357 361 718

T16 Erik Oja -2 68 74 142
T16 Dylan Healey -2 70 72 142
T25 Trent Redfern E 72 72 144
T51 Brenden Redfern +3 75 72 147
T51 Benson Liu +3 76 71 147
T66 Juan Pablo Hernandez +5 72 77 149

4 Northwestern -1 367 352 719

T9 Matthew Negri -3 72 69 141
T22 Nicholas Losole -1 72 71 143
T25 Jack Perry E 74 70 144
T25 Andrew Whalen E 73 71 144
T58 Joshua Jamieson +4 77 71 148
T75 Bennett Lavin +6 76 74 150

T5 Brigham Young +3 356 367 723

T6 Zachary Blair -4 68 72 140
T25 Justin Keiley E 70 74 144
T25 Jordan Hammer E 69 75 144
T51 Mike Jurca +3 74 73 147
T66 Devon Purser +5 75 74 149
T75 Joe Parkinson +6 76 74 150

T5 Oregon +3 369 354 723

T6 Jonathan Woo -4 71 69 140
T22 Zach Foushee -1 72 71 143
T34 Sulman Raza +1 75 70 145
T34 Tyler Parker +1 73 72 145
T75 Brandon McIver +6 78 72 150
T97 Robbie Ziegler +11 78 77 155

T7 UC Santa Barbara +4 362 362 724

T6 Glen Scher -4 68 72 140
T16 Brett Silvernail -2 71 71 142
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T34 Marshall Colby +1 71 74 145
T58 Tyler Smith +4 76 72 148
T66 Jordan Epstein +5 76 73 149
T90 Dominic Lingua +9 77 76 153

T7 Colorado State +4 366 358 724

T9 Kirby Pettitt -3 73 68 141
T16 Cameron Harrell -2 74 68 142
T25 Kory Harrell E 73 71 144
T66 Jordan Wetsch +5 71 78 149
T84 Parker Edens +7 77 74 151
T88 Dominic Kieffer +8 75 77 152

9 Oregon State +5 364 361 725

T2 Nick Chianello -7 66 71 137
T25 Matt Rawitzer E 70 74 144
T42 Nick Sherwood +2 75 71 146
T42 Tyler Carlson +2 76 70 146
T90 Chris Tedesco +9 78 75 153
T90 Brian Jung +9 77 76 153

10 Kansas State +6 366 360 726

T9 Curtis Yonke -3 72 69 141
T34 Matt Green +1 72 73 145
T42 Kyle Weldon +2 71 75 146
T51 Daniel Wood +3 77 70 147
T51 David Klaudt +3 74 73 147
T95 Ben Juffer +10 78 76 154

11 UC Irvine +8 360 368 728

5 Allan Jun -6 67 71 138
T9 Pete Fernandez -3 67 74 141

T42 Travis Russell +2 75 71 146
T75 Michael Yang +6 74 76 150
T90 Mickey Chan +9 77 76 153

T100 Jacob Schulze +13 78 79 157

12 Pacific +10 368 362 730

T9 Byron Meth -3 73 68 141
T42 SeungJae Maeng +2 73 73 146
T58 Alex Edfort +4 76 72 148
T58 Eric Sugimoto +4 73 75 148
T66 Drew Bender +5 73 76 149
T84 Kevin Andrews +7 77 74 151

13 Nevada +11 364 367 731

T9 Ryan Mulvany -3 71 70 141
T66 Andrew Cornella +5 77 72 149
T66 Brian Knoll +5 68 81 149
T75 Taylor Knoll +6 73 77 150
T75 Gustavo Chuang +6 78 72 150
T84 Kit Carson +7 75 76 151

14 Hawaii +13 368 365 733

T25 Nainoa Calip E 72 72 144
T34 Ryan Kuroiwa +1 73 72 145
T51 David Saka +3 77 70 147
T58 Cory Oride +4 72 76 148
T75 Scott Yamashita +6 75 75 150
T95 Thomas Yamashita +10 76 78 154
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15 Sacramento State +14 369 365 734

T22 Ryan Williams -1 72 71 143
T34 Jordan Swanson +1 74 71 145
T42 Jordan Weir +2 72 74 146
T58 Owen Taylor +4 74 74 148
T88 Aaron Beverly +8 77 75 152
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Teams with Players - Round 2

16 Cal Poly +26 376 370 746

T16 Cole Nygren -2 72 70 142
T66 Grant Martens +5 75 74 149
T75 Camden Price +6 73 77 150
T75 Scott Patterson +6 76 74 150
T97 Alex Romo +11 80 75 155
104 Justin Haley +21 80 85 165

17 Utah +36 377 379 756

T58 Gentry Hicks +4 76 72 148
T66 Benjamin Bankhead +5 71 78 149
T84 Daniel Engle +7 75 76 151
T90 Brandon Kida +9 79 74 153
T97 Joe Webber +11 76 79 155
103 Brent Pollock +18 80 82 162
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T51 Daniel Russell (Fresno State) 77 70 147

T100 Troy Sweeney (Fresno State) 79 78 157

102 Keenan Nelson (Fresno State) 80 78 158

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


